
Indian Attack 2014
9/21/2014

Match Results (category by time)

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Samuel B Carpenter CCB 318,99 196 32,50 23 25,81 10 22,96 12 26,17 13 39,25 32 38,97 40 28,25 14 37,50 27 38,18 16 29,40 9

2 Hellman Rebel CCB 371,06 325 35,75 37 35,48 31 32,08 37 31,61 30 38,13 26 31,14 23 35,99 26 44,06 45 47,05 33 39,77 37

3 Sam Mc Cloud CCB 451,76 484 45,52 55 55,34 65 30,95 32 48,96 58 47,64 51 38,74 38 46,42 51 44,01 44 49,63 42 44,55 48

4 Madame Ginger CCB 537,56 593 47,26 58 51,39 61 48,66 64 46,31 56 57,98 66 57,28 67 52,76 58 37,55 28 70,59 65 67,78 70

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Hawk CB 300,10 152 22,01 1 32,16 26 18,50 6 24,81 6 27,39 4 29,48 19 44,02 43 36,70 23 31,00 6 34,03 18

2 Jo Black CB 381,62 348 35,53 33 45,72 55 30,05 30 33,00 32 40,32 38 39,15 42 34,05 22 35,34 20 43,58 26 44,88 50

3 Thunder CB 414,18 296 31,72 20 40,09 43 101,21 73 38,04 43 40,32 38 25,46 6 33,81 21 39,59 34 34,85 11 29,09 7

4 Sneaky Pete CB 432,00 272 34,20 30 26,38 12 31,51 34 25,13 8 41,05 43 40,91 45 25,87 9 25,61 3 150,00 73 31,34 15

5 Bill Carson CB 478,86 499 33,43 27 32,12 25 56,91 67 42,68 50 47,07 50 51,67 64 58,40 66 62,00 65 54,83 49 39,75 36

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mad Cat With a Gun CG 356,03 271 31,34 18 30,28 18 32,63 41 30,15 26 52,75 57 30,83 22 34,42 24 37,29 25 45,37 27 30,97 13

2 Miss Lead CG 427,98 439 36,67 42 36,02 34 37,73 50 38,28 45 50,20 55 38,86 39 40,08 39 63,83 66 45,59 28 40,72 41

3 Sally Skull CG 697,70 663 54,19 64 69,62 69 47,37 63 50,43 62 57,12 65 72,09 70 58,13 64 146,68 73 75,95 66 66,12 67

Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Angelo Siringo  D 283,52 119 26,63 11 26,98 13 22,92 11 28,99 23 27,85 6 30,24 20 25,36 8 30,77 8 35,23 13 28,55 6

2 Hammer Ben D 315,94 178 29,19 16 25,72 9 23,78 15 26,73 15 33,84 14 27,95 14 29,72 16 37,86 29 46,15 30 35,00 20

3 Rawhide D 340,31 234 28,07 14 44,63 54 29,53 28 27,49 17 38,27 28 28,28 15 31,59 19 32,66 13 45,82 29 33,97 17

4 Deadwood Walker D 388,15 370 33,26 26 40,23 45 34,85 46 29,46 24 39,26 33 43,99 53 43,29 42 44,59 46 39,35 17 39,87 38

5 Sandman D 450,82 504 45,08 54 42,59 51 41,15 55 43,14 53 45,02 49 41,68 47 44,30 45 47,48 52 48,57 37 51,81 61

Forty-Niner



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lightning Joe FN 283,06 124 23,28 4 24,44 8 31,95 36 20,72 3 34,10 15 23,18 2 26,04 10 38,41 30 38,00 15 22,94 1

2 Smokey Pete FN 317,46 180 27,17 12 27,19 15 24,08 16 25,85 12 32,04 12 25,01 4 27,92 12 56,67 59 34,12 10 37,41 28

3 Cowboyman FN 318,34 194 23,59 6 31,94 23 23,73 14 24,85 7 27,76 5 28,33 16 47,11 53 39,33 33 47,43 35 24,27 2

4 Boss H FN 330,07 206 26,23 10 31,98 24 27,05 21 27,28 16 65,12 70 26,43 8 27,73 11 40,53 35 31,86 7 25,86 4

5 Viq Quazeem FN 332,94 222 35,56 35 47,64 56 20,37 8 25,78 11 47,99 53 27,70 11 31,48 18 30,44 7 35,08 12 30,90 11

6 Joe Leadbelly FN 427,39 412 40,21 48 31,23 22 28,24 23 34,12 35 37,74 25 44,96 55 36,94 31 46,74 49 59,85 55 67,36 69

7 John Wesley Hardin FN 431,21 466 41,19 51 44,41 53 32,10 38 38,10 44 40,84 41 40,57 43 37,32 33 48,80 54 62,34 58 45,54 51

8 Bearskin FN 589,00 634 66,13 70 64,13 68 47,11 62 49,00 59 54,57 62 56,37 65 60,65 69 54,92 57 88,32 68 47,80 54

9 Wild Cub FN 592,31 618 50,00 60 53,41 63 62,73 68 51,72 64 55,48 63 50,53 61 73,33 70 41,47 37 91,80 69 61,84 63

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jack Mountain BPFC 360,52 281 32,69 25 39,19 40 29,84 29 31,14 28 38,23 27 35,28 30 36,05 28 35,29 19 47,27 34 35,54 21

2 Slim Dane BPFC 393,87 359 46,89 57 37,73 36 29,38 27 28,32 20 37,47 22 37,25 35 39,63 38 41,81 40 56,46 52 38,93 32

3 Blackhand Jailer BPFC 414,35 407 36,54 41 55,63 66 32,25 39 33,27 34 36,84 20 42,61 50 44,10 44 38,81 32 55,80 50 38,50 31

4 Game Warden BPFC 419,28 411 35,53 33 33,88 28 38,85 52 42,92 52 40,01 36 44,98 56 36,74 30 38,46 31 70,36 64 37,55 29

5 Mr Blackpowder BPFC 552,42 484 38,09 44 35,86 33 34,23 44 150,00 73 39,85 34 37,69 36 45,18 47 50,73 55 56,65 53 64,14 65

6 Sixgun Swede BPFC 564,47 629 51,30 62 57,24 67 45,15 60 45,01 55 52,80 58 59,66 68 54,45 62 66,77 67 65,70 62 66,39 68

- Scott Mc Kinley (MDQ) BPFC - - 999,99 74 999,99 74 999,99 74 999,99 74 999,99 74 999,99 74 999,99 74 - - - - 999,99 74

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Hungry Wallace BPFCD 343,68 244 27,54 13 40,20 44 28,98 26 28,01 18 40,28 37 39,13 41 33,73 20 32,71 14 42,44 21 30,66 10

2 McIke BPFCD 370,18 312 39,98 47 35,78 32 26,82 20 36,00 38 38,97 31 28,42 17 36,53 29 33,81 15 42,59 23 51,28 60

3 Capt'n BPFCD 463,47 505 52,13 63 48,10 58 31,07 33 42,82 51 55,80 64 40,59 44 39,45 37 45,01 47 63,88 59 44,62 49

Frontiersman
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Heck the Gunhand BPF 353,43 255 35,60 36 35,32 30 46,99 61 26,39 14 36,38 19 27,54 10 40,90 40 30,90 9 37,67 14 35,74 22

2 Gunsmith BPF 409,59 386 31,93 21 40,98 47 26,66 19 36,16 39 38,58 29 35,04 29 46,24 50 61,42 64 49,98 44 42,60 44

3 Doc Hawkins BPF 414,76 409 49,52 59 27,12 14 34,04 43 36,35 40 58,69 67 43,23 51 28,01 13 35,95 21 58,14 54 43,71 47

4 Cap'n Redneck BPF 419,34 430 33,79 29 42,28 50 41,13 54 40,36 46 44,48 48 48,40 59 34,25 23 47,83 53 49,02 38 37,80 30

5 S Cooper BPF 426,70 433 35,04 32 51,55 62 41,23 56 41,27 49 40,93 42 37,10 33 52,50 57 37,37 26 43,35 24 46,36 52

6 William Maddox BPF 446,34 472 36,10 39 38,99 38 32,32 40 40,37 47 53,73 60 50,82 62 38,57 36 42,66 41 50,35 45 62,43 64

7 Youhill BPF 579,12 630 50,60 61 69,80 70 69,99 71 43,29 54 65,03 69 51,49 63 58,28 65 55,35 58 64,19 60 51,10 59

8 Jim Younger BPF 616,83 654 75,51 72 55,28 64 49,00 65 52,19 65 54,48 61 56,45 66 57,56 63 57,96 60 85,55 67 72,85 71



Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Little Casino GF 327,79 232 32,54 24 48,02 57 15,16 2 36,97 41 33,58 13 29,47 18 20,37 2 34,54 17 30,49 5 46,65 53

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lady Elena LW 291,61 128 23,79 7 26,03 11 20,03 7 25,19 9 29,56 10 27,92 13 25,10 7 31,84 12 53,90 47 28,25 5

2 White Angel LW 323,90 200 25,34 9 30,23 17 27,22 22 30,94 27 29,02 9 32,51 24 44,40 46 27,20 5 42,58 22 34,46 19

3 Eagle Sharing Woman LW 372,87 318 31,96 22 40,42 46 25,64 18 33,02 33 37,56 23 37,10 33 37,28 32 43,67 42 46,15 30 40,07 39

4 Joy Mc Queen LW 731,28 689 79,10 73 94,37 73 44,63 59 74,80 69 68,20 71 76,31 71 59,92 67 74,79 70 93,63 70 65,53 66

5 Dr Michaela Quinn LW 835,53 703 71,99 71 87,83 72 65,14 69 50,37 61 77,87 72 101,41 73 99,07 72 71,17 69 106,16 71 104,52 73

6 Sunset Melody LW 936,24 717 65,58 69 86,76 71 95,93 72 86,34 71 83,63 73 79,26 72 112,40 73 109,33 72 123,76 72 93,25 72

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Captain Wildbeard S 287,07 129 22,98 3 20,11 2 17,81 4 28,17 19 27,22 3 26,28 7 53,03 59 34,96 18 25,56 2 30,95 12

2 Ace Heart S 287,59 129 24,51 8 23,65 7 28,59 24 30,07 25 30,70 11 27,88 12 22,52 4 26,81 4 41,83 20 31,03 14

3 Kris Chevy S 395,92 394 37,78 43 39,09 39 34,74 45 35,84 37 42,78 45 37,97 37 36,02 27 41,76 39 49,21 40 40,73 42

4 Dancing Bear S 556,39 572 39,91 46 41,34 48 69,26 70 84,42 70 51,99 56 44,42 54 49,27 56 69,68 68 64,24 61 41,86 43

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 John Wild SS 468,16 434 54,81 65 32,30 27 42,55 57 62,53 67 36,85 21 34,44 28 38,41 34 81,04 71 49,26 41 35,97 23

2 Hipshot SS 487,20 449 64,08 68 49,29 60 31,67 35 91,09 72 52,92 59 36,52 32 35,87 25 41,03 36 48,23 36 36,50 26

3 Lefty SS 506,00 575 42,18 52 44,20 52 35,45 47 50,92 63 59,43 68 43,93 52 60,16 68 60,90 62 59,99 56 48,84 55

4 Lead Bull SS 523,43 542 39,08 45 48,31 59 38,57 51 66,15 68 37,63 24 47,73 57 80,54 71 61,17 63 53,94 48 50,31 56

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ray Heartless W 223,87 48 23,54 5 19,45 1 14,41 1 25,33 10 25,69 2 17,07 1 13,00 1 23,72 2 25,46 1 36,20 24

2 Hillbilly W 252,01 89 30,15 17 20,14 3 15,54 3 17,85 1 27,99 7 30,82 21 23,62 6 22,12 1 26,63 3 37,15 27

3 Black Walker W 262,45 71 22,84 2 23,59 6 18,11 5 23,64 5 28,50 8 26,71 9 29,23 15 30,90 9 29,68 4 29,25 8

4 Nashville Frank W 268,10 101 33,70 28 20,42 4 21,46 9 18,22 2 25,48 1 25,24 5 21,27 3 29,25 6 33,93 9 39,13 34

5 Soldierboy W 277,04 115 40,96 50 22,25 5 21,70 10 22,27 4 34,53 16 24,24 3 22,94 5 30,98 11 32,00 8 25,17 3



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

6 Big Mc Smith W 381,60 355 36,01 38 36,70 35 30,25 31 31,50 29 40,36 40 34,43 27 41,41 41 46,74 49 43,53 25 40,67 40

7 Sergeant Dan W 393,95 349 60,82 67 34,44 29 25,14 17 28,87 22 39,99 35 41,75 48 30,99 17 41,51 38 39,52 18 50,92 58

8 Bowman W 395,90 374 34,47 31 30,34 19 28,85 25 32,57 31 41,24 44 32,73 25 53,89 60 45,14 48 53,89 46 42,78 45

9 Professor Von Estenberg W 406,34 381 28,78 15 29,09 16 43,07 58 46,49 57 43,14 46 50,01 60 45,92 49 33,81 15 46,94 32 39,09 33

10 Martin Wayne W 407,86 381 59,98 66 30,47 20 37,43 49 34,97 36 38,64 30 33,42 26 46,64 52 36,98 24 49,83 43 39,50 35

11 Gunhorse W 415,08 401 31,54 19 39,36 41 32,84 42 49,27 60 44,40 47 35,98 31 38,48 35 59,97 61 40,12 19 43,12 46

12 Cactus Jack W 420,12 392 46,72 56 40,03 42 23,00 13 28,46 21 35,25 17 41,75 48 45,30 48 36,23 22 69,53 63 53,85 62

13 Tullamore Kid W 423,42 407 40,55 49 30,56 21 53,35 66 41,08 48 36,02 18 41,12 46 54,27 61 43,82 43 49,05 39 33,60 16

14 El Lobo W 462,92 501 36,19 40 38,31 37 35,82 48 37,51 42 47,65 52 66,13 69 47,20 54 46,87 51 56,40 51 50,84 57

15 Rusty Buckhide W 484,16 526 43,02 53 41,66 49 40,90 53 59,46 66 48,68 54 48,03 58 48,86 55 54,77 56 62,30 57 36,48 25



Indian Attack 2014
9/21/2014

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Ray Heartless W 223,87 48 23,54 5 19,45 1 14,41 1 25,33 10 25,69 2 17,07 1 13,00 1 23,72 2 25,46 1 36,20 24

2 Hillbilly W 252,01 89 30,15 17 20,14 3 15,54 3 17,85 1 27,99 7 30,82 21 23,62 6 22,12 1 26,63 3 37,15 27

3 Black Walker W 262,45 71 22,84 2 23,59 6 18,11 5 23,64 5 28,50 8 26,71 9 29,23 15 30,90 9 29,68 4 29,25 8

4 Nashville Frank W 268,10 101 33,70 28 20,42 4 21,46 9 18,22 2 25,48 1 25,24 5 21,27 3 29,25 6 33,93 9 39,13 34

5 Soldierboy W 277,04 115 40,96 50 22,25 5 21,70 10 22,27 4 34,53 16 24,24 3 22,94 5 30,98 11 32,00 8 25,17 3

6 Lightning Joe FN 283,06 124 23,28 4 24,44 8 31,95 36 20,72 3 34,10 15 23,18 2 26,04 10 38,41 30 38,00 15 22,94 1

7 Angelo Siringo  D 283,52 119 26,63 11 26,98 13 22,92 11 28,99 23 27,85 6 30,24 20 25,36 8 30,77 8 35,23 13 28,55 6

8 Captain Wildbeard S 287,07 129 22,98 3 20,11 2 17,81 4 28,17 19 27,22 3 26,28 7 53,03 59 34,96 18 25,56 2 30,95 12

9 Ace Heart S 287,59 129 24,51 8 23,65 7 28,59 24 30,07 25 30,70 11 27,88 12 22,52 4 26,81 4 41,83 20 31,03 14

10 Lady Elena LW 291,61 128 23,79 7 26,03 11 20,03 7 25,19 9 29,56 10 27,92 13 25,10 7 31,84 12 53,90 47 28,25 5

11 Hawk CB 300,10 152 22,01 1 32,16 26 18,50 6 24,81 6 27,39 4 29,48 19 44,02 43 36,70 23 31,00 6 34,03 18

12 Hammer Ben D 315,94 178 29,19 16 25,72 9 23,78 15 26,73 15 33,84 14 27,95 14 29,72 16 37,86 29 46,15 30 35,00 20

13 Smokey Pete FN 317,46 180 27,17 12 27,19 15 24,08 16 25,85 12 32,04 12 25,01 4 27,92 12 56,67 59 34,12 10 37,41 28

14 Cowboyman FN 318,34 194 23,59 6 31,94 23 23,73 14 24,85 7 27,76 5 28,33 16 47,11 53 39,33 33 47,43 35 24,27 2

15 Samuel B Carpenter CCB 318,99 196 32,50 23 25,81 10 22,96 12 26,17 13 39,25 32 38,97 40 28,25 14 37,50 27 38,18 16 29,40 9

16 White Angel LW 323,90 200 25,34 9 30,23 17 27,22 22 30,94 27 29,02 9 32,51 24 44,40 46 27,20 5 42,58 22 34,46 19

17 Little Casino GF 327,79 232 32,54 24 48,02 57 15,16 2 36,97 41 33,58 13 29,47 18 20,37 2 34,54 17 30,49 5 46,65 53

18 Boss H FN 330,07 206 26,23 10 31,98 24 27,05 21 27,28 16 65,12 70 26,43 8 27,73 11 40,53 35 31,86 7 25,86 4

19 Viq Quazeem FN 332,94 222 35,56 35 47,64 56 20,37 8 25,78 11 47,99 53 27,70 11 31,48 18 30,44 7 35,08 12 30,90 11

20 Rawhide D 340,31 234 28,07 14 44,63 54 29,53 28 27,49 17 38,27 28 28,28 15 31,59 19 32,66 13 45,82 29 33,97 17

21 Hungry Wallace BPFCD 343,68 244 27,54 13 40,20 44 28,98 26 28,01 18 40,28 37 39,13 41 33,73 20 32,71 14 42,44 21 30,66 10

22 Heck the Gunhand BPF 353,43 255 35,60 36 35,32 30 46,99 61 26,39 14 36,38 19 27,54 10 40,90 40 30,90 9 37,67 14 35,74 22

23 Mad Cat With a Gun CG 356,03 271 31,34 18 30,28 18 32,63 41 30,15 26 52,75 57 30,83 22 34,42 24 37,29 25 45,37 27 30,97 13

24 Jack Mountain BPFC 360,52 281 32,69 25 39,19 40 29,84 29 31,14 28 38,23 27 35,28 30 36,05 28 35,29 19 47,27 34 35,54 21

25 McIke BPFCD 370,18 312 39,98 47 35,78 32 26,82 20 36,00 38 38,97 31 28,42 17 36,53 29 33,81 15 42,59 23 51,28 60

26 Hellman Rebel CCB 371,06 325 35,75 37 35,48 31 32,08 37 31,61 30 38,13 26 31,14 23 35,99 26 44,06 45 47,05 33 39,77 37

27 Eagle Sharing Woman LW 372,87 318 31,96 22 40,42 46 25,64 18 33,02 33 37,56 23 37,10 33 37,28 32 43,67 42 46,15 30 40,07 39

28 Big Mc Smith W 381,60 355 36,01 38 36,70 35 30,25 31 31,50 29 40,36 40 34,43 27 41,41 41 46,74 49 43,53 25 40,67 40

29 Jo Black CB 381,62 348 35,53 33 45,72 55 30,05 30 33,00 32 40,32 38 39,15 42 34,05 22 35,34 20 43,58 26 44,88 50

30 Deadwood Walker D 388,15 370 33,26 26 40,23 45 34,85 46 29,46 24 39,26 33 43,99 53 43,29 42 44,59 46 39,35 17 39,87 38

31 Slim Dane BPFC 393,87 359 46,89 57 37,73 36 29,38 27 28,32 20 37,47 22 37,25 35 39,63 38 41,81 40 56,46 52 38,93 32

32 Sergeant Dan W 393,95 349 60,82 67 34,44 29 25,14 17 28,87 22 39,99 35 41,75 48 30,99 17 41,51 38 39,52 18 50,92 58

33 Bowman W 395,90 374 34,47 31 30,34 19 28,85 25 32,57 31 41,24 44 32,73 25 53,89 60 45,14 48 53,89 46 42,78 45

34 Kris Chevy S 395,92 394 37,78 43 39,09 39 34,74 45 35,84 37 42,78 45 37,97 37 36,02 27 41,76 39 49,21 40 40,73 42

35 Professor Von Estenberg W 406,34 381 28,78 15 29,09 16 43,07 58 46,49 57 43,14 46 50,01 60 45,92 49 33,81 15 46,94 32 39,09 33

36 Martin Wayne W 407,86 381 59,98 66 30,47 20 37,43 49 34,97 36 38,64 30 33,42 26 46,64 52 36,98 24 49,83 43 39,50 35

37 Gunsmith BPF 409,59 386 31,93 21 40,98 47 26,66 19 36,16 39 38,58 29 35,04 29 46,24 50 61,42 64 49,98 44 42,60 44

38 Thunder CB 414,18 296 31,72 20 40,09 43 101,21 73 38,04 43 40,32 38 25,46 6 33,81 21 39,59 34 34,85 11 29,09 7



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

39 Blackhand Jailer BPFC 414,35 407 36,54 41 55,63 66 32,25 39 33,27 34 36,84 20 42,61 50 44,10 44 38,81 32 55,80 50 38,50 31

40 Doc Hawkins BPF 414,76 409 49,52 59 27,12 14 34,04 43 36,35 40 58,69 67 43,23 51 28,01 13 35,95 21 58,14 54 43,71 47

41 Gunhorse W 415,08 401 31,54 19 39,36 41 32,84 42 49,27 60 44,40 47 35,98 31 38,48 35 59,97 61 40,12 19 43,12 46

42 Game Warden BPFC 419,28 411 35,53 33 33,88 28 38,85 52 42,92 52 40,01 36 44,98 56 36,74 30 38,46 31 70,36 64 37,55 29

43 Cap'n Redneck BPF 419,34 430 33,79 29 42,28 50 41,13 54 40,36 46 44,48 48 48,40 59 34,25 23 47,83 53 49,02 38 37,80 30

44 Cactus Jack W 420,12 392 46,72 56 40,03 42 23,00 13 28,46 21 35,25 17 41,75 48 45,30 48 36,23 22 69,53 63 53,85 62

45 Tullamore Kid W 423,42 407 40,55 49 30,56 21 53,35 66 41,08 48 36,02 18 41,12 46 54,27 61 43,82 43 49,05 39 33,60 16

46 S Cooper BPF 426,70 433 35,04 32 51,55 62 41,23 56 41,27 49 40,93 42 37,10 33 52,50 57 37,37 26 43,35 24 46,36 52

47 Joe Leadbelly FN 427,39 412 40,21 48 31,23 22 28,24 23 34,12 35 37,74 25 44,96 55 36,94 31 46,74 49 59,85 55 67,36 69

48 Miss Lead CG 427,98 439 36,67 42 36,02 34 37,73 50 38,28 45 50,20 55 38,86 39 40,08 39 63,83 66 45,59 28 40,72 41

49 John Wesley Hardin FN 431,21 466 41,19 51 44,41 53 32,10 38 38,10 44 40,84 41 40,57 43 37,32 33 48,80 54 62,34 58 45,54 51

50 Sneaky Pete CB 432,00 272 34,20 30 26,38 12 31,51 34 25,13 8 41,05 43 40,91 45 25,87 9 25,61 3 150,00 73 31,34 15

51 William Maddox BPF 446,34 472 36,10 39 38,99 38 32,32 40 40,37 47 53,73 60 50,82 62 38,57 36 42,66 41 50,35 45 62,43 64

52 Sandman D 450,82 504 45,08 54 42,59 51 41,15 55 43,14 53 45,02 49 41,68 47 44,30 45 47,48 52 48,57 37 51,81 61

53 Sam Mc Cloud CCB 451,76 484 45,52 55 55,34 65 30,95 32 48,96 58 47,64 51 38,74 38 46,42 51 44,01 44 49,63 42 44,55 48

54 El Lobo W 462,92 501 36,19 40 38,31 37 35,82 48 37,51 42 47,65 52 66,13 69 47,20 54 46,87 51 56,40 51 50,84 57

55 Capt'n BPFCD 463,47 505 52,13 63 48,10 58 31,07 33 42,82 51 55,80 64 40,59 44 39,45 37 45,01 47 63,88 59 44,62 49

56 John Wild SS 468,16 434 54,81 65 32,30 27 42,55 57 62,53 67 36,85 21 34,44 28 38,41 34 81,04 71 49,26 41 35,97 23

57 Bill Carson CB 478,86 499 33,43 27 32,12 25 56,91 67 42,68 50 47,07 50 51,67 64 58,40 66 62,00 65 54,83 49 39,75 36

58 Rusty Buckhide W 484,16 526 43,02 53 41,66 49 40,90 53 59,46 66 48,68 54 48,03 58 48,86 55 54,77 56 62,30 57 36,48 25

59 Hipshot SS 487,20 449 64,08 68 49,29 60 31,67 35 91,09 72 52,92 59 36,52 32 35,87 25 41,03 36 48,23 36 36,50 26

60 Lefty SS 506,00 575 42,18 52 44,20 52 35,45 47 50,92 63 59,43 68 43,93 52 60,16 68 60,90 62 59,99 56 48,84 55

61 Lead Bull SS 523,43 542 39,08 45 48,31 59 38,57 51 66,15 68 37,63 24 47,73 57 80,54 71 61,17 63 53,94 48 50,31 56

62 Madame Ginger CCB 537,56 593 47,26 58 51,39 61 48,66 64 46,31 56 57,98 66 57,28 67 52,76 58 37,55 28 70,59 65 67,78 70

63 Mr Blackpowder BPFC 552,42 484 38,09 44 35,86 33 34,23 44 150,00 73 39,85 34 37,69 36 45,18 47 50,73 55 56,65 53 64,14 65

64 Dancing Bear S 556,39 572 39,91 46 41,34 48 69,26 70 84,42 70 51,99 56 44,42 54 49,27 56 69,68 68 64,24 61 41,86 43

65 Sixgun Swede BPFC 564,47 629 51,30 62 57,24 67 45,15 60 45,01 55 52,80 58 59,66 68 54,45 62 66,77 67 65,70 62 66,39 68

66 Youhill BPF 579,12 630 50,60 61 69,80 70 69,99 71 43,29 54 65,03 69 51,49 63 58,28 65 55,35 58 64,19 60 51,10 59

67 Bearskin FN 589,00 634 66,13 70 64,13 68 47,11 62 49,00 59 54,57 62 56,37 65 60,65 69 54,92 57 88,32 68 47,80 54

68 Wild Cub FN 592,31 618 50,00 60 53,41 63 62,73 68 51,72 64 55,48 63 50,53 61 73,33 70 41,47 37 91,80 69 61,84 63

69 Jim Younger BPF 616,83 654 75,51 72 55,28 64 49,00 65 52,19 65 54,48 61 56,45 66 57,56 63 57,96 60 85,55 67 72,85 71

70 Sally Skull CG 697,70 663 54,19 64 69,62 69 47,37 63 50,43 62 57,12 65 72,09 70 58,13 64 146,68 73 75,95 66 66,12 67

71 Joy Mc Queen LW 731,28 689 79,10 73 94,37 73 44,63 59 74,80 69 68,20 71 76,31 71 59,92 67 74,79 70 93,63 70 65,53 66

72 Dr Michaela Quinn LW 835,53 703 71,99 71 87,83 72 65,14 69 50,37 61 77,87 72 101,41 73 99,07 72 71,17 69 106,16 71 104,52 73

73 Sunset Melody LW 936,24 717 65,58 69 86,76 71 95,93 72 86,34 71 83,63 73 79,26 72 112,40 73 109,33 72 123,76 72 93,25 72

- Scott Mc Kinley (MDQ) BPFC - - 999,99 74 999,99 74 999,99 74 999,99 74 999,99 74 999,99 74 999,99 74 - - - - 999,99 74



Indian Attack 2014
9/21/2014

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
1076 Hellman Rebel 371,06

91117 Jack Mountain 360,52

1064 Kris Chevy 395,92

COWS 167 Lady Elena 291,61



Indian Attack 2014
9/21/2014

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Ray Heartless W 223,87 48 23,54 0 0 0 23,54 5 19,45 0 0 0 19,45 1 14,41 0 0 0 14,41 1 20,33 1 0 0 25,33 10 25,69 0 0 0 25,69 2 17,07 0 0 0 17,07 1 18,00 0 0 1 13,00 1 23,72 0 0 0 23,72 2

2 Hillbilly W 252,01 89 20,15 2 0 0 30,15 17 20,14 0 0 0 20,14 3 15,54 0 0 0 15,54 3 17,85 0 0 0 17,85 1 27,99 0 0 0 27,99 7 25,82 1 0 0 30,82 21 28,62 0 0 1 23,62 6 22,12 0 0 0 22,12 1

3 Black Walker W 262,45 71 22,84 0 0 0 22,84 2 23,59 0 0 0 23,59 6 18,11 0 0 0 18,11 5 23,64 0 0 0 23,64 5 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 8 26,71 0 0 0 26,71 9 29,23 1 0 1 29,23 15 30,90 0 0 0 30,90 9

4 Nashville Frank W 268,10 101 23,70 2 0 0 33,70 28 20,42 0 0 0 20,42 4 21,46 0 0 0 21,46 9 18,22 0 0 0 18,22 2 25,48 0 0 0 25,48 1 25,24 0 0 0 25,24 5 26,27 0 0 1 21,27 3 29,25 0 0 0 29,25 6

5 Soldierboy W 277,04 115 40,96 0 0 0 40,96 50 22,25 0 0 0 22,25 5 21,70 0 0 0 21,70 10 22,27 0 0 0 22,27 4 34,53 0 0 0 34,53 16 24,24 0 0 0 24,24 3 27,94 0 0 1 22,94 5 25,98 1 0 0 30,98 11

6 Lightning Joe FN 283,06 124 23,28 0 0 0 23,28 4 24,44 0 0 0 24,44 8 31,95 0 0 0 31,95 36 20,72 0 0 0 20,72 3 29,10 1 0 0 34,10 15 23,18 0 0 0 23,18 2 31,04 0 0 1 26,04 10 33,41 1 0 0 38,41 30

7 Angelo Siringo  D 283,52 119 26,63 0 0 0 26,63 11 26,98 0 0 0 26,98 13 22,92 0 0 0 22,92 11 23,99 1 0 0 28,99 23 27,85 0 0 0 27,85 6 30,24 0 0 0 30,24 20 30,36 0 0 1 25,36 8 30,77 0 0 0 30,77 8

8 Captain Wildbeard S 287,07 129 22,98 0 0 0 22,98 3 20,11 0 0 0 20,11 2 17,81 0 0 0 17,81 4 23,17 1 0 0 28,17 19 27,22 0 0 0 27,22 3 26,28 0 0 0 26,28 7 53,03 0 0 0 53,03 59 34,96 0 0 0 34,96 18

9 Ace Heart S 287,59 129 24,51 0 0 0 24,51 8 23,65 0 0 0 23,65 7 23,59 1 0 0 28,59 24 25,07 1 0 0 30,07 25 30,70 0 0 0 30,70 11 27,88 0 0 0 27,88 12 27,52 0 0 1 22,52 4 26,81 0 0 0 26,81 4

10 Lady Elena LW 291,61 128 23,79 0 0 0 23,79 7 26,03 0 0 0 26,03 11 20,03 0 0 0 20,03 7 25,19 0 0 0 25,19 9 29,56 0 0 0 29,56 10 27,92 0 0 0 27,92 13 30,10 0 0 1 25,10 7 31,84 0 0 0 31,84 12

11 Hawk CB 300,10 152 22,01 0 0 0 22,01 1 32,16 0 0 0 32,16 26 18,50 0 0 0 18,50 6 24,81 0 0 0 24,81 6 27,39 0 0 0 27,39 4 24,48 1 0 0 29,48 19 44,02 1 0 1 44,02 43 36,70 0 0 0 36,70 23

12 Hammer Ben D 315,94 178 29,19 0 0 0 29,19 16 25,72 0 0 0 25,72 9 23,78 0 0 0 23,78 15 26,73 0 0 0 26,73 15 33,84 0 0 0 33,84 14 27,95 0 0 0 27,95 14 34,72 0 0 1 29,72 16 37,86 0 0 0 37,86 29

13 Smokey Pete FN 317,46 180 27,17 0 0 0 27,17 12 22,19 1 0 0 27,19 15 24,08 0 0 0 24,08 16 25,85 0 0 0 25,85 12 32,04 0 0 0 32,04 12 25,01 0 0 0 25,01 4 32,92 0 0 1 27,92 12 41,67 3 0 0 56,67 59

14 Cowboyman FN 318,34 194 23,59 0 0 0 23,59 6 21,94 0 1 0 31,94 23 18,73 1 0 0 23,73 14 24,85 0 0 0 24,85 7 27,76 0 0 0 27,76 5 28,33 0 0 0 28,33 16 42,11 0 1 1 47,11 53 39,33 0 0 0 39,33 33

15 Samuel B Carpenter CCB 318,99 196 32,50 0 0 0 32,50 23 25,81 0 0 0 25,81 10 22,96 0 0 0 22,96 12 26,17 0 0 0 26,17 13 34,25 1 0 0 39,25 32 28,97 2 0 0 38,97 40 33,25 0 0 1 28,25 14 37,50 0 0 0 37,50 27

16 White Angel LW 323,90 200 25,34 0 0 0 25,34 9 25,23 1 0 0 30,23 17 27,22 0 0 0 27,22 22 30,94 0 0 0 30,94 27 29,02 0 0 0 29,02 9 27,51 1 0 0 32,51 24 34,40 2 0 0 44,40 46 27,20 0 0 0 27,20 5

17 Little Casino GF 327,79 232 27,54 1 0 0 32,54 24 23,02 5 0 0 48,02 57 15,16 0 0 0 15,16 2 21,97 3 0 0 36,97 41 28,58 1 0 0 33,58 13 29,47 0 0 0 29,47 18 25,37 0 0 1 20,37 2 34,54 0 0 0 34,54 17

18 Boss H FN 330,07 206 21,23 1 0 0 26,23 10 26,98 1 0 0 31,98 24 27,05 0 0 0 27,05 21 27,28 0 0 0 27,28 16 50,12 3 0 0 65,12 70 26,43 0 0 0 26,43 8 27,73 0 0 0 27,73 11 40,53 0 0 0 40,53 35

19 Viq Quazeem FN 332,94 222 35,56 0 0 0 35,56 35 27,64 4 0 0 47,64 56 20,37 0 0 0 20,37 8 25,78 0 0 0 25,78 11 47,99 0 0 0 47,99 53 27,70 0 0 0 27,70 11 31,48 1 0 1 31,48 18 30,44 0 0 0 30,44 7

20 Rawhide D 340,31 234 28,07 0 0 0 28,07 14 34,63 2 0 0 44,63 54 29,53 0 0 0 29,53 28 27,49 0 0 0 27,49 17 33,27 1 0 0 38,27 28 28,28 0 0 0 28,28 15 36,59 0 0 1 31,59 19 32,66 0 0 0 32,66 13

21 Hungry Wallace BPFCD 343,68 244 27,54 0 0 0 27,54 13 35,20 1 0 0 40,20 44 28,98 0 0 0 28,98 26 28,01 0 0 0 28,01 18 40,28 0 0 0 40,28 37 29,13 2 0 0 39,13 41 33,73 1 0 1 33,73 20 32,71 0 0 0 32,71 14

22 Heck the Gunhand BPF 353,43 255 30,60 1 0 0 35,60 36 30,32 1 0 0 35,32 30 41,99 1 0 0 46,99 61 26,39 0 0 0 26,39 14 31,38 1 0 0 36,38 19 27,54 0 0 0 27,54 10 30,90 0 1 0 40,90 40 30,90 0 0 0 30,90 9

23 Mad Cat With a Gun CG 356,03 271 31,34 0 0 0 31,34 18 30,28 0 0 0 30,28 18 27,63 1 0 0 32,63 41 30,15 0 0 0 30,15 26 42,75 2 0 0 52,75 57 30,83 0 0 0 30,83 22 39,42 0 0 1 34,42 24 37,29 0 0 0 37,29 25

24 Jack Mountain BPFC 360,52 281 32,69 0 0 0 32,69 25 39,19 0 0 0 39,19 40 29,84 0 0 0 29,84 29 31,14 0 0 0 31,14 28 38,23 0 0 0 38,23 27 35,28 0 0 0 35,28 30 41,05 0 0 1 36,05 28 35,29 0 0 0 35,29 19

25 McIke BPFCD 370,18 312 29,98 2 0 0 39,98 47 30,78 1 0 0 35,78 32 26,82 0 0 0 26,82 20 36,00 0 0 0 36,00 38 38,97 0 0 0 38,97 31 28,42 0 0 0 28,42 17 36,53 0 0 0 36,53 29 33,81 0 0 0 33,81 15

26 Hellman Rebel CCB 371,06 325 35,75 0 0 0 35,75 37 35,48 0 0 0 35,48 31 32,08 0 0 0 32,08 37 31,61 0 0 0 31,61 30 38,13 0 0 0 38,13 26 31,14 0 0 0 31,14 23 40,99 0 0 1 35,99 26 44,06 0 0 0 44,06 45

27 Eagle Sharing Woman LW 372,87 318 26,96 1 0 0 31,96 22 35,42 1 0 0 40,42 46 25,64 0 0 0 25,64 18 28,02 1 0 0 33,02 33 37,56 0 0 0 37,56 23 32,10 1 0 0 37,10 33 37,28 1 0 1 37,28 32 43,67 0 0 0 43,67 42

28 Big Mc Smith W 381,60 355 36,01 0 0 0 36,01 38 36,70 0 0 0 36,70 35 30,25 0 0 0 30,25 31 31,50 0 0 0 31,50 29 40,36 0 0 0 40,36 40 34,43 0 0 0 34,43 27 46,41 0 0 1 41,41 41 36,74 0 1 0 46,74 49

29 Jo Black CB 381,62 348 30,53 1 0 0 35,53 33 45,72 0 0 0 45,72 55 30,05 0 0 0 30,05 30 33,00 0 0 0 33,00 32 40,32 0 0 0 40,32 38 39,15 0 0 0 39,15 42 39,05 0 0 1 34,05 22 35,34 0 0 0 35,34 20

30 Deadwood Walker D 388,15 370 33,26 0 0 0 33,26 26 30,23 0 1 0 40,23 45 29,85 1 0 0 34,85 46 29,46 0 0 0 29,46 24 34,26 1 0 0 39,26 33 38,99 1 0 0 43,99 53 38,29 2 0 1 43,29 42 39,59 1 0 0 44,59 46

31 Slim Dane BPFC 393,87 359 41,89 1 0 0 46,89 57 32,73 1 0 0 37,73 36 24,38 1 0 0 29,38 27 28,32 0 0 0 28,32 20 37,47 0 0 0 37,47 22 32,25 1 0 0 37,25 35 39,63 1 0 1 39,63 38 41,81 0 0 0 41,81 40

32 Sergeant Dan W 393,95 349 40,82 4 0 0 60,82 67 29,44 1 0 0 34,44 29 25,14 0 0 0 25,14 17 28,87 0 0 0 28,87 22 39,99 0 0 0 39,99 35 31,75 2 0 0 41,75 48 35,99 0 0 1 30,99 17 41,51 0 0 0 41,51 38

33 Bowman W 395,90 374 34,47 0 0 0 34,47 31 30,34 0 0 0 30,34 19 28,85 0 0 0 28,85 25 32,57 0 0 0 32,57 31 41,24 0 0 0 41,24 44 32,73 0 0 0 32,73 25 43,89 2 0 0 53,89 60 45,14 0 0 0 45,14 48

34 Kris Chevy S 395,92 394 37,78 0 0 0 37,78 43 39,09 0 0 0 39,09 39 34,74 0 0 0 34,74 45 35,84 0 0 0 35,84 37 42,78 0 0 0 42,78 45 37,97 0 0 0 37,97 37 41,02 0 0 1 36,02 27 41,76 0 0 0 41,76 39

35 Professor Von Estenberg W 406,34 381 28,78 0 0 0 28,78 15 29,09 0 0 0 29,09 16 43,07 0 0 0 43,07 58 36,49 2 0 0 46,49 57 43,14 0 0 0 43,14 46 35,01 1 1 0 50,01 60 40,92 0 1 1 45,92 49 33,81 0 0 0 33,81 15

36 Martin Wayne W 407,86 381 34,98 5 0 0 59,98 66 30,47 0 0 0 30,47 20 32,43 1 0 0 37,43 49 34,97 0 0 0 34,97 36 38,64 0 0 0 38,64 30 33,42 0 0 0 33,42 26 46,64 1 0 1 46,64 52 36,98 0 0 0 36,98 24

37 Gunsmith BPF 409,59 386 31,93 0 0 0 31,93 21 35,98 1 0 0 40,98 47 26,66 0 0 0 26,66 19 31,16 1 0 0 36,16 39 38,58 0 0 0 38,58 29 35,04 0 0 0 35,04 29 46,24 1 0 1 46,24 50 61,42 0 0 0 61,42 64

38 Thunder CB 414,18 296 26,72 1 0 0 31,72 20 30,09 2 0 0 40,09 43 51,21 8 1 0 101,21 73 38,04 0 0 0 38,04 43 30,32 2 0 0 40,32 38 25,46 0 0 0 25,46 6 38,81 0 0 1 33,81 21 39,59 0 0 0 39,59 34

39 Blackhand Jailer BPFC 414,35 407 36,54 0 0 0 36,54 41 40,63 1 1 0 55,63 66 32,25 0 0 0 32,25 39 33,27 0 0 0 33,27 34 36,84 0 0 0 36,84 20 42,61 0 0 0 42,61 50 44,10 1 0 1 44,10 44 38,81 0 0 0 38,81 32

40 Doc Hawkins BPF 414,76 409 49,52 0 0 0 49,52 59 27,12 0 0 0 27,12 14 34,04 0 0 0 34,04 43 36,35 0 0 0 36,35 40 43,69 3 0 0 58,69 67 38,23 1 0 0 43,23 51 33,01 0 0 1 28,01 13 35,95 0 0 0 35,95 21

41 Gunhorse W 415,08 401 31,54 0 0 0 31,54 19 39,36 0 0 0 39,36 41 27,84 1 0 0 32,84 42 44,27 1 0 0 49,27 60 39,40 1 0 0 44,40 47 35,98 0 0 0 35,98 31 43,48 0 0 1 38,48 35 49,97 0 1 0 59,97 61

42 Game Warden BPFC 419,28 411 35,53 0 0 0 35,53 33 33,88 0 0 0 33,88 28 33,85 1 0 0 38,85 52 32,92 0 1 0 42,92 52 40,01 0 0 0 40,01 36 44,98 0 0 0 44,98 56 41,74 0 0 1 36,74 30 38,46 0 0 0 38,46 31

43 Cap'n Redneck BPF 419,34 430 33,79 0 0 0 33,79 29 37,28 1 0 0 42,28 50 31,13 2 0 0 41,13 54 35,36 1 0 0 40,36 46 39,48 1 0 0 44,48 48 43,40 1 0 0 48,40 59 39,25 0 0 1 34,25 23 47,83 0 0 0 47,83 53

44 Cactus Jack W 420,12 392 31,72 3 0 0 46,72 56 30,03 2 0 0 40,03 42 23,00 0 0 0 23,00 13 28,46 0 0 0 28,46 21 35,25 0 0 0 35,25 17 36,75 1 0 0 41,75 48 35,30 1 1 1 45,30 48 36,23 0 0 0 36,23 22

45 Tullamore Kid W 423,42 407 30,55 2 0 0 40,55 49 30,56 0 0 0 30,56 21 53,35 0 0 0 53,35 66 36,08 1 0 0 41,08 48 36,02 0 0 0 36,02 18 36,12 1 0 0 41,12 46 54,27 0 0 0 54,27 61 43,82 0 0 0 43,82 43

46 S Cooper BPF 426,70 433 35,04 0 0 0 35,04 32 36,55 3 0 0 51,55 62 36,23 1 0 0 41,23 56 41,27 0 0 0 41,27 49 40,93 0 0 0 40,93 42 37,10 0 0 0 37,10 33 52,50 1 0 1 52,50 57 37,37 0 0 0 37,37 26



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
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47 Joe Leadbelly FN 427,39 412 40,21 0 0 0 40,21 48 31,23 0 0 0 31,23 22 28,24 0 0 0 28,24 23 29,12 1 0 0 34,12 35 37,74 0 0 0 37,74 25 39,96 1 0 0 44,96 55 41,94 0 0 1 36,94 31 46,74 0 0 0 46,74 49

48 Miss Lead CG 427,98 439 36,67 0 0 0 36,67 42 36,02 0 0 0 36,02 34 37,73 0 0 0 37,73 50 38,28 0 0 0 38,28 45 50,20 0 0 0 50,20 55 38,86 0 0 0 38,86 39 45,08 0 0 1 40,08 39 63,83 0 0 0 63,83 66

49 John Wesley Hardin FN 431,21 466 41,19 0 0 0 41,19 51 39,41 1 0 0 44,41 53 32,10 0 0 0 32,10 38 38,10 0 0 0 38,10 44 40,84 0 0 0 40,84 41 40,57 0 0 0 40,57 43 42,32 0 0 1 37,32 33 48,80 0 0 0 48,80 54

50 Sneaky Pete CB 432,00 272 24,20 2 0 0 34,20 30 21,38 1 0 0 26,38 12 21,51 2 0 0 31,51 34 25,13 0 0 0 25,13 8 31,05 2 0 0 41,05 43 25,91 3 0 0 40,91 45 30,87 0 0 1 25,87 9 25,61 0 0 0 25,61 3

51 William Maddox BPF 446,34 472 36,10 0 0 0 36,10 39 38,99 0 0 0 38,99 38 32,32 0 0 0 32,32 40 40,37 0 0 0 40,37 47 48,73 1 0 0 53,73 60 50,82 0 0 0 50,82 62 43,57 0 0 1 38,57 36 42,66 0 0 0 42,66 41

52 Sandman D 450,82 504 40,08 1 0 0 45,08 54 42,59 0 0 0 42,59 51 36,15 1 0 0 41,15 55 38,14 1 0 0 43,14 53 45,02 0 0 0 45,02 49 36,68 1 0 0 41,68 47 39,30 0 1 1 44,30 45 47,48 0 0 0 47,48 52

53 Sam Mc Cloud CCB 451,76 484 35,52 2 0 0 45,52 55 55,34 0 0 0 55,34 65 30,95 0 0 0 30,95 32 38,96 0 1 0 48,96 58 47,64 0 0 0 47,64 51 38,74 0 0 0 38,74 38 46,42 1 0 1 46,42 51 39,01 1 0 0 44,01 44

54 El Lobo W 462,92 501 36,19 0 0 0 36,19 40 38,31 0 0 0 38,31 37 35,82 0 0 0 35,82 48 32,51 1 0 0 37,51 42 47,65 0 0 0 47,65 52 56,13 0 1 0 66,13 69 52,20 0 0 1 47,20 54 46,87 0 0 0 46,87 51

55 Capt'n BPFCD 463,47 505 47,13 1 0 0 52,13 63 48,10 0 0 0 48,10 58 31,07 0 0 0 31,07 33 42,82 0 0 0 42,82 51 55,80 0 0 0 55,80 64 40,59 0 0 0 40,59 44 44,45 0 0 1 39,45 37 45,01 0 0 0 45,01 47

56 John Wild SS 468,16 434 39,81 3 0 0 54,81 65 32,30 0 0 0 32,30 27 27,55 3 0 0 42,55 57 32,53 4 1 0 62,53 67 36,85 0 0 0 36,85 21 34,44 0 0 0 34,44 28 43,41 0 0 1 38,41 34 61,04 4 0 0 81,04 71

57 Bill Carson CB 478,86 499 33,43 0 0 0 33,43 27 32,12 0 0 0 32,12 25 51,91 1 0 0 56,91 67 37,68 1 0 0 42,68 50 47,07 0 0 0 47,07 50 36,67 3 0 0 51,67 64 58,40 1 0 1 58,40 66 62,00 0 0 0 62,00 65

58 Rusty Buckhide W 484,16 526 38,02 1 0 0 43,02 53 41,66 0 0 0 41,66 49 35,90 1 0 0 40,90 53 54,46 1 0 0 59,46 66 48,68 0 0 0 48,68 54 43,03 1 0 0 48,03 58 48,86 1 0 1 48,86 55 54,77 0 0 0 54,77 56

59 Hipshot SS 487,20 449 29,08 7 0 0 64,08 68 39,29 0 1 0 49,29 60 31,67 0 0 0 31,67 35 51,09 8 0 0 91,09 72 42,92 2 0 0 52,92 59 36,52 0 0 0 36,52 32 40,87 0 0 1 35,87 25 41,03 0 0 0 41,03 36

60 Lefty SS 506,00 575 42,18 0 0 0 42,18 52 44,20 0 0 0 44,20 52 35,45 0 0 0 35,45 47 45,92 1 0 0 50,92 63 49,43 2 0 0 59,43 68 43,93 0 0 0 43,93 52 65,16 0 0 1 60,16 68 60,90 0 0 0 60,90 62

61 Lead Bull SS 523,43 542 39,08 0 0 0 39,08 45 38,31 2 0 0 48,31 59 38,57 0 0 0 38,57 51 46,15 4 0 0 66,15 68 37,63 0 0 0 37,63 24 47,73 0 0 0 47,73 57 35,54 9 0 0 80,54 71 51,17 2 0 0 61,17 63

62 Madame Ginger CCB 537,56 593 37,26 2 0 0 47,26 58 36,39 3 0 0 51,39 61 38,66 2 0 0 48,66 64 36,31 2 0 0 46,31 56 57,98 0 0 0 57,98 66 47,28 2 0 0 57,28 67 42,76 2 0 0 52,76 58 37,55 0 0 0 37,55 28

63 Mr Blackpowder BPFC 552,42 484 33,09 1 0 0 38,09 44 35,86 0 0 0 35,86 33 34,23 0 0 0 34,23 44 SDQ 0 0 0 150,00 73 39,85 0 0 0 39,85 34 37,69 0 0 0 37,69 36 45,18 0 0 0 45,18 47 50,73 0 0 0 50,73 55

64 Dancing Bear S 556,39 572 39,91 0 0 0 39,91 46 41,34 0 0 0 41,34 48 49,26 4 0 0 69,26 70 44,42 8 0 0 84,42 70 51,99 0 0 0 51,99 56 44,42 0 0 0 44,42 54 54,27 0 0 1 49,27 56 69,68 0 0 0 69,68 68

65 Sixgun Swede BPFC 564,47 629 51,30 0 0 0 51,30 62 42,24 3 0 0 57,24 67 45,15 0 0 0 45,15 60 45,01 0 0 0 45,01 55 52,80 0 0 0 52,80 58 59,66 0 0 0 59,66 68 54,45 1 0 1 54,45 62 66,77 0 0 0 66,77 67

66 Youhill BPF 579,12 630 50,60 0 0 0 50,60 61 54,80 1 1 0 69,80 70 69,99 0 0 0 69,99 71 43,29 0 0 0 43,29 54 65,03 0 0 0 65,03 69 46,49 1 0 0 51,49 63 63,28 0 0 1 58,28 65 55,35 0 0 0 55,35 58

67 Bearskin FN 589,00 634 46,13 2 1 0 66,13 70 49,13 1 1 0 64,13 68 47,11 0 0 0 47,11 62 44,00 1 0 0 49,00 59 54,57 0 0 0 54,57 62 41,37 3 0 0 56,37 65 55,65 2 0 1 60,65 69 54,92 0 0 0 54,92 57

68 Wild Cub FN 592,31 618 45,00 1 0 0 50,00 60 48,41 1 0 0 53,41 63 42,73 4 0 0 62,73 68 51,72 0 0 0 51,72 64 55,48 0 0 0 55,48 63 50,53 0 0 0 50,53 61 68,33 0 1 1 73,33 70 41,47 0 0 0 41,47 37

69 Jim Younger BPF 616,83 654 70,51 1 0 0 75,51 72 55,28 0 0 0 55,28 64 44,00 1 0 0 49,00 65 52,19 0 0 0 52,19 65 54,48 0 0 0 54,48 61 51,45 1 0 0 56,45 66 57,56 1 0 1 57,56 63 57,96 0 0 0 57,96 60

70 Sally Skull CG 697,70 663 54,19 0 0 0 54,19 64 64,62 1 0 0 69,62 69 42,37 1 0 0 47,37 63 50,43 0 0 0 50,43 62 57,12 0 0 0 57,12 65 52,09 2 1 0 72,09 70 63,13 0 0 1 58,13 64 116,68 6 0 0 146,68 73

71 Joy Mc Queen LW 731,28 689 74,10 1 0 0 79,10 73 79,37 3 0 0 94,37 73 39,63 1 0 0 44,63 59 74,80 0 0 0 74,80 69 63,20 1 0 0 68,20 71 66,31 2 0 0 76,31 71 64,92 0 0 1 59,92 67 69,79 1 0 0 74,79 70

72 Dr Michaela Quinn LW 835,53 703 61,99 2 0 0 71,99 71 57,83 4 1 0 87,83 72 55,14 2 0 0 65,14 69 50,37 0 0 0 50,37 61 77,87 0 0 0 77,87 72 61,41 6 1 0 101,41 73 84,07 4 0 1 99,07 72 61,17 2 0 0 71,17 69

73 Sunset Melody LW 936,24 717 65,58 0 0 0 65,58 69 81,76 1 0 0 86,76 71 85,93 2 0 0 95,93 72 76,34 2 0 0 86,34 71 78,63 1 0 0 83,63 73 69,26 2 0 0 79,26 72 102,40 3 0 1 112,40 73 109,33 0 0 0 109,33 72

- Scott Mc Kinley (MDQ) BPFC - - 35,41 0 0 0 999,99 74 37,70 0 0 0 999,99 74 30,18 1 0 0 999,99 74 37,80 2 0 0 999,99 74 49,29 0 0 0 999,99 74 41,86 0 0 0 999,99 74 DNF 0 0 0 999,99 74 - - - - - -



Indian Attack 2014
9/21/2014

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Ray Heartless W 25,46 0 0 0 25,46 1 21,20 3 0 0 36,20 24

2 Hillbilly W 26,63 0 0 0 26,63 3 27,15 2 0 0 37,15 27

3 Black Walker W 29,68 0 0 0 29,68 4 24,25 1 0 0 29,25 8

4 Nashville Frank W 33,93 0 0 0 33,93 9 29,13 2 0 0 39,13 34

5 Soldierboy W 32,00 0 0 0 32,00 8 25,17 0 0 0 25,17 3

6 Lightning Joe FN 28,00 2 0 0 38,00 15 22,94 0 0 0 22,94 1

7 Angelo Siringo  D 35,23 0 0 0 35,23 13 28,55 0 0 0 28,55 6

8 Captain Wildbeard S 25,56 0 0 0 25,56 2 25,95 1 0 0 30,95 12

9 Ace Heart S 36,83 1 0 0 41,83 20 26,03 1 0 0 31,03 14

10 Lady Elena LW 53,90 0 0 0 53,90 47 28,25 0 0 0 28,25 5

11 Hawk CB 31,00 0 0 0 31,00 6 29,03 1 0 0 34,03 18

12 Hammer Ben D 41,15 1 0 0 46,15 30 35,00 0 0 0 35,00 20

13 Smokey Pete FN 34,12 0 0 0 34,12 10 22,41 3 0 0 37,41 28

14 Cowboyman FN 37,43 2 0 0 47,43 35 24,27 0 0 0 24,27 2

15 Samuel B Carpenter CCB 38,18 0 0 0 38,18 16 29,40 0 0 0 29,40 9

16 White Angel LW 37,58 1 0 0 42,58 22 29,46 1 0 0 34,46 19

17 Little Casino GF 25,49 1 0 0 30,49 5 31,65 1 1 0 46,65 53

18 Boss H FN 31,86 0 0 0 31,86 7 25,86 0 0 0 25,86 4

19 Viq Quazeem FN 30,08 1 0 0 35,08 12 30,90 0 0 0 30,90 11

20 Rawhide D 40,82 1 0 0 45,82 29 33,97 0 0 0 33,97 17

21 Hungry Wallace BPFCD 37,44 1 0 0 42,44 21 30,66 0 0 0 30,66 10

22 Heck the Gunhand BPF 32,67 1 0 0 37,67 14 30,74 1 0 0 35,74 22

23 Mad Cat With a Gun CG 45,37 0 0 0 45,37 27 30,97 0 0 0 30,97 13

24 Jack Mountain BPFC 47,27 0 0 0 47,27 34 35,54 0 0 0 35,54 21

25 McIke BPFCD 42,59 0 0 0 42,59 23 26,28 5 0 0 51,28 60

26 Hellman Rebel CCB 47,05 0 0 0 47,05 33 39,77 0 0 0 39,77 37

27 Eagle Sharing Woman LW 46,15 0 0 0 46,15 30 30,07 2 0 0 40,07 39

28 Big Mc Smith W 43,53 0 0 0 43,53 25 35,67 1 0 0 40,67 40

29 Jo Black CB 43,58 0 0 0 43,58 26 34,88 2 0 0 44,88 50

30 Deadwood Walker D 39,35 0 0 0 39,35 17 34,87 1 0 0 39,87 38

31 Slim Dane BPFC 46,46 2 0 0 56,46 52 38,93 0 0 0 38,93 32

32 Sergeant Dan W 34,52 1 0 0 39,52 18 40,92 2 0 0 50,92 58

33 Bowman W 43,89 2 0 0 53,89 46 37,78 1 0 0 42,78 45

34 Kris Chevy S 49,21 0 0 0 49,21 40 40,73 0 0 0 40,73 42

35 Professor Von Estenberg W 46,94 0 0 0 46,94 32 34,09 1 0 0 39,09 33

36 Martin Wayne W 39,83 2 0 0 49,83 43 34,50 1 0 0 39,50 35

37 Gunsmith BPF 44,98 1 0 0 49,98 44 32,60 0 1 0 42,60 44

38 Thunder CB 34,85 0 0 0 34,85 11 29,09 0 0 0 29,09 7

39 Blackhand Jailer BPFC 55,80 0 0 0 55,80 50 38,50 0 0 0 38,50 31

40 Doc Hawkins BPF 53,14 1 0 0 58,14 54 43,71 0 0 0 43,71 47

41 Gunhorse W 40,12 0 0 0 40,12 19 38,12 1 0 0 43,12 46

42 Game Warden BPFC 60,36 0 1 0 70,36 64 32,55 1 0 0 37,55 29

43 Cap'n Redneck BPF 49,02 0 0 0 49,02 38 32,80 1 0 0 37,80 30

44 Cactus Jack W 34,53 7 0 0 69,53 63 33,85 4 0 0 53,85 62

45 Tullamore Kid W 44,05 1 0 0 49,05 39 33,60 0 0 0 33,60 16

46 S Cooper BPF 43,35 0 0 0 43,35 24 41,36 1 0 0 46,36 52



Match Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

47 Joe Leadbelly FN 54,85 1 0 0 59,85 55 32,36 5 1 0 67,36 69

48 Miss Lead CG 40,59 1 0 0 45,59 28 40,72 0 0 0 40,72 41

49 John Wesley Hardin FN 47,34 1 1 0 62,34 58 40,54 1 0 0 45,54 51

50 Sneaky Pete CB SDQ 0 0 0 150,00 73 31,34 0 0 0 31,34 15

51 William Maddox BPF 50,35 0 0 0 50,35 45 42,43 4 0 0 62,43 64

52 Sandman D 48,57 0 0 0 48,57 37 36,81 1 1 0 51,81 61

53 Sam Mc Cloud CCB 49,63 0 0 0 49,63 42 39,55 1 0 0 44,55 48

54 El Lobo W 51,40 1 0 0 56,40 51 40,84 2 0 0 50,84 57

55 Capt'n BPFCD 53,88 0 1 0 63,88 59 39,62 1 0 0 44,62 49

56 John Wild SS 49,26 0 0 0 49,26 41 30,97 1 0 0 35,97 23

57 Bill Carson CB 49,83 1 0 0 54,83 49 34,75 1 0 0 39,75 36

58 Rusty Buckhide W 62,30 0 0 0 62,30 57 36,48 0 0 0 36,48 25

59 Hipshot SS 48,23 0 0 0 48,23 36 36,50 0 0 0 36,50 26

60 Lefty SS 54,99 1 0 0 59,99 56 48,84 0 0 0 48,84 55

61 Lead Bull SS 53,94 0 0 0 53,94 48 45,31 1 0 0 50,31 56

62 Madame Ginger CCB 50,59 4 0 0 70,59 65 42,78 5 0 0 67,78 70

63 Mr Blackpowder BPFC 46,65 2 0 0 56,65 53 44,14 4 0 0 64,14 65

64 Dancing Bear S 64,24 0 0 0 64,24 61 41,86 0 0 0 41,86 43

65 Sixgun Swede BPFC 55,70 2 0 0 65,70 62 51,39 3 0 0 66,39 68

66 Youhill BPF 64,19 0 0 0 64,19 60 46,10 1 0 0 51,10 59

67 Bearskin FN 68,32 4 0 0 88,32 68 42,80 1 0 0 47,80 54

68 Wild Cub FN 66,80 5 0 0 91,80 69 56,84 1 0 0 61,84 63

69 Jim Younger BPF 75,55 2 0 0 85,55 67 62,85 2 0 0 72,85 71

70 Sally Skull CG 70,95 1 0 0 75,95 66 61,12 1 0 0 66,12 67

71 Joy Mc Queen LW 78,63 3 0 0 93,63 70 60,53 1 0 0 65,53 66

72 Dr Michaela Quinn LW 81,16 5 0 0 106,16 71 54,52 10 0 0 104,52 73

73 Sunset Melody LW 108,76 3 0 0 123,76 72 78,25 3 0 0 93,25 72

- Scott Mc Kinley (MDQ) BPFC - - - - - - DNF 0 0 0 999,99 74



Wild   Attack
9/19/2014

Match Results (category by time)

Modern
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Little Casino MOD 136,56 6 51,27 2 23,34 2 29,98 1 31,97 1
2 Angelo Siringo MOD 189,40 17 57,89 4 29,78 5 48,60 5 53,13 3
3 Thunder MOD 249,18 44 74,84 10 40,26 11 52,61 6 81,47 17
4 Boss H MOD 253,39 33 118,37 16 24,10 3 57,53 10 53,39 4
5 Lady Elena MOD 294,75 55 102,07 14 61,47 19 57,52 9 73,69 13
6 Gunhorse MOD 301,67 62 90,65 13 52,28 17 64,30 14 94,44 18
7 Sixgun Swede MOD 303,91 59 118,39 17 48,85 16 62,79 12 73,88 14
8 El Lobo MOD 396,39 75 122,98 18 54,64 18 97,40 19 121,37 20
9 Wild Cub MOD 419,10 80 150,10 21 65,16 20 100,67 20 103,17 19

10 Sergeant Dan MOD 422,81 73 114,31 15 70,97 21 157,21 21 80,32 16

Traditional
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Samuel B. Carpenter TRAD 132,31 6 39,88 1 21,27 1 38,91 2 32,25 2
2 Hungry Wallace TRAD 198,65 25 55,71 3 27,86 4 40,63 3 74,45 15



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

3 William Maddox TRAD 201,56 24 62,81 5 29,81 6 48,56 4 60,38 9
4 Slim Dane TRAD 208,78 27 65,08 7 32,27 7 56,86 8 54,57 5
5 Mc Ike TRAD 214,56 34 62,86 6 41,96 15 54,89 7 54,85 6
6 Cap'n Redneck TRAD 230,59 39 68,99 8 34,19 8 67,13 15 60,28 8
7 Ace Heart TRAD 241,96 45 79,77 12 36,90 10 63,90 13 61,39 10
8 Hipshot TRAD 243,49 48 75,94 11 34,99 9 69,89 16 62,67 12
9 Rawhide Rooster TRAD 258,52 52 73,71 9 40,87 14 82,15 18 61,79 11

10 Gunsmith TRAD 288,36 51 132,53 20 40,58 13 58,36 11 56,89 7
11 Capt'n TRAD 1 241,32 69 125,06 19 40,40 12 76,86 17 999,00 21



Wild   Attack
9/19/2014

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Samuel B. Carpenter TRAD 132,31 6 39,88 0 0 0 39,88 1 21,27 0 0 0 21,27 1 28,91 0 1 0 38,91 2 32,25 0 0 0 32,25 2

2 Little Casino MOD 136,56 6 46,27 1 0 0 51,27 2 18,34 1 0 0 23,34 2 29,98 0 0 0 29,98 1 31,97 0 0 0 31,97 1

3 Angelo Siringo MOD 189,40 17 57,89 0 0 0 57,89 4 29,78 0 0 0 29,78 5 43,60 1 0 0 48,60 5 43,13 2 0 0 53,13 3

4 Hungry Wallace TRAD 198,65 25 45,71 2 0 0 55,71 3 22,86 1 0 0 27,86 4 30,63 0 1 0 40,63 3 39,45 7 0 0 74,45 15

5 William Maddox TRAD 201,56 24 52,81 2 0 0 62,81 5 24,81 1 0 0 29,81 6 38,56 2 0 0 48,56 4 40,38 4 0 0 60,38 9

6 Slim Dane TRAD 208,78 27 60,08 1 0 0 65,08 7 27,27 1 0 0 32,27 7 41,86 3 0 0 56,86 8 44,57 2 0 0 54,57 5

7 Mc Ike TRAD 214,56 34 52,86 2 0 0 62,86 6 26,96 3 0 0 41,96 15 39,89 3 0 0 54,89 7 39,85 3 0 0 54,85 6

8 Cap'n Redneck TRAD 230,59 39 63,99 1 0 0 68,99 8 29,19 1 0 0 34,19 8 57,13 2 0 0 67,13 15 50,28 2 0 0 60,28 8

9 Ace Heart TRAD 241,96 45 64,77 1 1 0 79,77 12 31,90 1 0 0 36,90 10 58,90 1 0 0 63,90 13 51,39 2 0 0 61,39 10

10 Hipshot TRAD 243,49 48 70,94 1 0 0 75,94 11 29,99 1 0 0 34,99 9 54,89 1 1 0 69,89 16 52,67 2 0 0 62,67 12

11 Thunder MOD 249,18 44 59,84 1 1 0 74,84 10 25,26 3 0 0 40,26 11 42,61 2 0 0 52,61 6 56,47 3 1 0 81,47 17

12 Boss H MOD 253,39 33 68,37 8 1 0 118,37 16 24,10 0 0 0 24,10 3 42,53 3 0 0 57,53 10 38,39 3 0 0 53,39 4

13 Rawhide Rooster TRAD 258,52 52 63,71 0 1 0 73,71 9 35,87 1 0 0 40,87 14 67,15 3 0 0 82,15 18 51,79 2 0 0 61,79 11

14 Gunsmith TRAD 288,36 51 87,53 7 1 0 132,53 20 35,58 1 0 0 40,58 13 53,36 1 0 0 58,36 11 51,89 1 0 0 56,89 7

15 Lady Elena MOD 294,75 55 77,07 5 0 0 102,07 14 36,47 5 0 0 61,47 19 52,52 1 0 0 57,52 9 58,69 3 0 0 73,69 13

16 Gunhorse MOD 301,67 62 75,65 3 0 0 90,65 13 37,28 3 0 0 52,28 17 64,30 0 0 0 64,30 14 59,44 7 0 0 94,44 18

17 Sixgun Swede MOD 303,91 59 98,39 2 1 0 118,39 17 38,85 2 0 0 48,85 16 62,79 0 0 0 62,79 12 63,88 2 0 0 73,88 14

18 El Lobo MOD 396,39 75 122,98 0 0 0 122,98 18 49,64 1 0 0 54,64 18 82,40 3 0 0 97,40 19 81,37 8 0 0 121,37 20

19 Wild Cub MOD 419,10 80 130,10 2 1 0 150,10 21 50,16 3 0 0 65,16 20 90,67 2 0 0 100,67 20 83,17 4 0 0 103,17 19

20 Sergeant Dan MOD 422,81 73 94,31 2 1 0 114,31 15 65,97 1 0 0 70,97 21 67,21 18 0 0 157,21 21 60,32 4 0 0 80,32 16

21 Capt'n TRAD 1 241,32 69 120,06 1 0 0 125,06 19 30,40 2 0 0 40,40 12 51,86 5 0 0 76,86 17 DNF 0 0 0 999,00 21


